
Wednesday August 9 
Clark ’23 Fall Semester begins 
(includes Clark taught DE classes. No other 
IRSC classes.  NO BUS

Wednesday August 16 IRSC ’23 Fall Semester begins 
Monday September 4 Labor Day Holiday - NO Clark/IRSC classes 
Tuesday September 12 Parent-Teacher Conferences     (3-4:30 & 5:30-7) 
Monday September 25 Clark and IRSC classes meet – NO BUS 
Friday October 13 FALL ’23 Mid Semester  
Friday November 10 Veterans Day Holiday - NO Clark/IRSC classes 
Monday-Friday November 20-24 Thanksgiving Holiday - NO Clark/IRSC classes 
Friday December 15 End of ’23 Fall Semester   

Dec. 18-Jan. 2 Winter Break – IRSC Closed 

Wednesday January 3 Planning Days for Faculty/Staff  
NO Clark/IRSC classes 

Thursday January 4 Clark’ 24 Spring Semester begins 
Monday January 8 IRSC ’24 Semester begins 

Monday January 15 Martin Luther King Holiday – NO Clark/
IRSC classes 

Wednesday February  7 Parent-Teacher Conferences     (3-4:30 & 5:30-7) 
Monday February  12 PD Day for Faculty/Staff – NO Clark classes 
Monday February 19 Clark and IRSC classes meet – NO BUS 
Friday March 8 SPRING ‘24 Mid Semester 
Monday-Friday March 11-15 Spring Break – NO Clark/IRSC classes 
Friday March 29 Clark and IRSC classes meet – NO BUS 
Friday May 17 Graduation Practice  
Saturday May 18 Graduation for Clark Class of 2024 @ JBHS 

Thursday May 23 Last Day of School for Students    
End of ’24 Spring Semester        

Monday May 27 Memorial Day Holiday - Clark/IRSC Closed 
Tuesday June 4 Last Day for Teachers 

Emergency MAKE UP DAYS: November 10, December 18, 19, May 23, 24, 28 
Early Release DATES:  October 31, April 3, May 1 
SCHOOL DAYS without transportation:  August 9, September 25, February 19, March 29 

 Approved by IRSC DBOT on February 28, 2023 

2023-2024 School Calendar      (180 student days / 200 teacher days)




